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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

BASTIANINI Enea ITA 155 16 7 25 25 - 6 16 25 10 5 201
LOWES Sam GBR 153 - 13 13 20 13 - 8 16 20 25 252 2 2
MARINI Luca ITA 150 - 25 20 13 20 9 25 13 25 0 -3 5 3
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 130 4 - 16 10 10 25 20 20 9 16 -4 25 20
MARTIN Jorge SPA 95 0 16 10 8 25 20 - - - - 165 60 35
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 79 25 20 5 5 - 13 - 0 4 0 76 76 16
ROBERTS Joe USA 74 13 0 0 16 6 4 6 - 11 10 87 81 5
GARDNER Remy AUS 72 11 9 2 3 - 16 - - 0 20 118 83 2
LUTHI Thomas SWI 72 6 - 9 0 9 11 10 7 5 11 49 83 0
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 61 9 - 6 1 16 5 - 11 6 6 110 94 11
CANET Aron SPA 61 8 11 11 6 7 - 7 3 8 - -11 94 0
VIERGE Xavi SPA 59 7 6 8 4 11 10 13 - - - 012 96 2
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 54 - 3 3 11 8 - 11 0 - 13 513 101 5
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 47 20 8 - 0 5 1 5 0 - 8 014 108 7
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 45 3 - 0 0 0 0 9 8 16 9 -15 110 2
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 41 10 - - 9 - - - 9 13 - 016 114 4
DIXON Jake GBR 35 2 0 - - 2 8 0 10 - - 1317 120 6
GARZO Hector SPA 34 0 4 - - 1 7 - 6 3 4 918 121 1
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 25 - 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 7 3 1019 130 9
MANZI Stefano ITA 20 1 5 7 - 0 2 0 1 - 2 220 135 5
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 18 0 10 - 7 - - - 0 0 1 021 137 2
BULEGA Nicolò ITA 17 0 2 4 2 0 3 1 5 - - 022 138 1
CORSI Simone ITA 14 0 1 - - 0 0 2 4 1 0 623 141 3
CHANTRA Somkiat THA 10 0 - - 0 3 - 0 0 - 7 024 145 4
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 5 5 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 025 150 5
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2801 4 25 36 23 30 34 45 33 34 16 -SKY RACING TEAM VR46
2072 - 16 16 31 21 - 19 16 20 38 3073 73EG 0,0 MARC VDS
1743 25 36 15 13 25 33 - - 4 - 23106 33RED BULL KTM AJO
1604 16 7 25 25 - 6 19 27 10 5 20120 14ITALTRANS RACING TEAM
1335 15 - 15 1 25 16 10 18 11 17 5147 27LIQUI MOLY INTACT GP

996 13 - 1 16 6 4 10 - 18 13 18181 34TENNOR AMERICAN RACING

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

KALEX 2751 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

SPEED UP 912 10 11 11 9 7 - 9 9 16 9 -184 184
MV AGUSTA 303 1 5 7 - - 2 2 4 1 2 6245 61
NTS 94 5 - - - 4 - - - - - -266 21

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

PONS Edgar SPA 5 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 2 0 326 150 0
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 5 0 0 - 0 0 0 3 2 - 0 027 150 0
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 4 - - - 0 4 - - - - - -28 151 1
PASINI Mattia ITA 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - -29 155 4
IZDIHAR Andi Farid INA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 030 155 0
DANIEL Kasma MAL 0 - 0 - - 0 0 0 - 0 - 031 155 0
BIESIEKIRSKI Piotr POL 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 032 155 0
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - -33 155 0
MEDINA Alejandro SPA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - -34 155 0
CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 - - - - - - - - - - 035 155 0
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947 9 6 8 4 13 18 13 10 - - 13186 5PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
868 13 - - 9 - - 9 17 29 9 -194 8MB CONVEYORS SPEED UP
819 20 12 - - 6 8 5 6 3 12 9199 5FLEXBOX HP 40
7910 8 21 11 13 7 - 7 3 8 1 -201 2KIPIN ENERGY ASPAR TEAM MOTO2
7211 11 9 2 3 - 16 - - - 20 11208 7ONEXOX TKKR SAG TEAM
3412 1 6 7 - - 2 2 5 1 2 8246 38MV AGUSTA FORWARD RACING
2213 - 2 4 2 - 3 1 5 2 - 3258 12FEDERAL OIL GRESINI MOTO2
1014 - - - - 3 - - - - 7 -270 12IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA

915 5 - - - 4 - - - - - -271 1NTS RW RACING GP
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